800G OSFP Breakout DAC Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 6
The OSP8-4OSP2-DAC is a high-performance 800Gbps passive
Direct Attach Copper (DAC) breakout cable designed for
InfiniBand NDR and high-speed data center interconnects. This
cable enables a direct breakout from a single 800G OSFP port
to four 200G OSFP ports, allowing flexible connectivity
between high-density switches and compute nodes in modern

800G OSFP Breakout DAC Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 6 of 6
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
OSP8-4OSP2-D05 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xOSFP RHS DAC, 28AWG, 0.5m, Hairtail+, Sliver Gray
OSP8-4OSP2-001 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xOSFP RHS DAC, 28AWG, 1.0m, Hairtail+, Sliver Gray
OSP8-4OSP2-D15 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xOSFP RHS DAC, 26/25AWG, 1.5m, Hairtail+, Sliver Gray
OSP8-4OSP2-002 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xOSFP RHS DAC, 26/25AWG, 2.0m, Hairtail+, Sliver Gray
OSP8-4OSP2-D25 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xOSFP RHS DAC, 25AWG, 2.5m, Hairtail+, Sliver Gray
OSP8-4OSP2-003 800G IB NDR OSFP to 4xOSFP RHS DAC, 25AWG,3.0m, Hairtail+, Sliver Gray
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR
140 William Street, Melbourne